4:15PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:45PM
8:45 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM

3:30 PM

UIL 5A Region 2 Speech Debate Tournament

LD Coaches’ Meeting

LD Debate Rd 1

Prose / Poetry Documentation Check (Early)

LD Debate Rd 2

LD Debate Rd 3
Prelims Verification
LD Quarter-FInals
Quarters Verification
LD Semi-Finals

Prose / Poetry Documentation (If needed)
Prose / Poetry Prelims
LD Runoff - 3rd Place
LD Finals

Extemp Prelims

Prose / Poetry Finals

Extemp Finals

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Master Schedule

LD1

LD2

LD3

LD QF

LD SF

POE Prelims, PRO Prelims
LD SF Runoff

LD Finals

IX Prelims, PX Prelims
POE Finals, PRO Finals

IX Final, PX Final

Printed 2022-03-28 20:32:51 GMT Page 10f1



