UIL 5A Region 2 Speech Debate Tournament

Master Schedule

4:15 PM	LD Coaches' Meeting	
4:30 PM	LD Debate Rd 1	LD1
5:00 PM	Prose / Poetry Documentation Check (Early)	
5:30 PM	LD Debate Rd 2	LD 2
6:30 PM	LD Debate Rd 3	LD 3
7:30 PM	Prelims Verification	
7:45 PM	LD Quarter-Finals	LD QF
8:45 PM	Quarters Verification	
8:00 AM	LD Semi-Finals	LD SF
8:00 AM	Prose / Poetry Documentation (If needed)	
9:00 AM	Prose / Poetry Prelims	POE Prelims, PRO Prelims
9:30 AM	LD Runoff - 3rd Place	LD SF Runoff
9:30 AM	LD Finals	LD Finals
11:30 AM	Extemp Prelims	IX Prelims, PX Prelims
1:00 PM	Prose / Poetry Finals	POE Finals, PRO Finals
3:30 PM	Extemp Finals	IX Final, PX Final